
             ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K OVERALL ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace  1150m 2176m 3150m 4000m 5000m     

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== ===== ===== ===== ===== ===== =====  

    1 Sonja Friend-Uhl      45   Atlanta TC                     22:15  5:58  4:20  8:05 11:58 15:11 18:45  

    2 Janet McDevitt        43   Club Northwest                 22:37  6:04  4:20  8:05 11:58 15:11 18:51  

    3 Heather Webster       42   Genesee Valley Harriers        22:55  6:09  4:27  8:15 12:13 15:29 19:13  

    4 Marisa Sutera Strange 53   Athena TC                      23:00  6:11  4:32  8:19 12:13 15:28 19:11  

    5 Camille Shiflett      42   Club Northwest                 23:06  6:12  4:27  8:11 12:09 15:28 19:12  

    6 Nancy Thomas          47   Impala Racing Team             23:07  6:12  4:20  8:07 12:10 15:31 19:21  

    7 Liisa Miller          51   Santa Cruz TC                  23:10  6:13  4:29  8:14 12:14 15:32 19:19  

    8 Katherine Wolski      50   So Cal TC                      23:13  6:14  4:33  8:21 12:21 15:42 19:28  

    9 Kathleen Cushing-Murr 51   The Janes Elite Racing         23:14  6:14  4:30  8:15 12:14 15:35 19:21  

   10 Nancy Ellis           42   Tacoma City Running Club       23:22  6:16  4:29  8:17 12:16 15:39 19:28  

   11 Trish Butler          54   New Balance Tampa Masters Raci 23:27  6:18  4:29  8:20 12:24 15:49 19:36  

   12 Tania Fischer         50   The Janes Elite Racing         23:35  6:20  4:29  8:16 12:17 15:43 19:36  

   13 Alice Kassens         41   Athena TC                      23:36  6:20  4:33  8:23 12:22 15:43 19:35  

   14 Rachel Hopkins        48   Sirius Athletics               24:13  6:30  4:29  8:23 12:35 16:07 20:08  

   15 Joan Mabe             54   Bull City TC                   24:18  6:31  4:34  8:32 12:45 16:17 20:14  

   16 Kathleen Hayden       51   Genesee Valley Harriers        24:27  6:34  4:34  8:30 12:43 16:15 20:18  

   17 Wakenda Tyler         41   Genesee Valley Harriers        24:28  6:34  4:34  8:31 12:43 16:15 20:20  

   18 Alexandra Bigelow     43   Bull City TC                   24:29  6:34  4:41  8:45 12:58 16:28 20:30  

   19 Meredith Bazemore     41   Bull City TC                   24:38  6:37  4:43  8:45 12:58 16:31 20:31  

   20 Caren Mangarelli      46   Bull City TC                   24:44  6:39  4:43  8:47 13:00 16:33 20:39  

   21 Kelle Taylor          53   The Janes Elite Racing         24:46  6:39  4:43  8:44 12:59 16:32 20:36  

   22 Susan Cooke           57   New Balance Tampa Masters Raci 24:51  6:40  4:35  8:36 12:54 16:31 20:37  

   23 Lorraine Jasper       55   Athena TC                      25:00  6:43  4:43  8:46 13:03 16:37 20:46  

   24 Laura Mitchell        40   Team Rogue                     25:07  6:45  4:42  8:44 13:04 16:43 20:52  

   25 Michelle Allen        53   New Balance Tampa Masters Raci 25:18  6:47  4:47  8:55 13:19 16:58 21:04  

   26 Kathy Wiegand         42   Atlanta TC                     25:23  6:49  4:47  8:52 13:19 16:59 21:07  

   27 Deborah Fletcher      46   Club Northwest                 25:25  6:49  4:41  8:43 13:08 16:52 21:03  

   28 Sabra Harvey          67   Unattached                     25:26  6:50  4:46  8:55 13:22 17:04 21:16  

   29 Carla Kehoe           53   River City Rebels              25:27  6:50  4:44  8:49 13:15 16:59 21:11  

   30 Kristen Mossman       53   Club Northwest                 25:28  6:50  4:49  8:57 13:22 17:04 21:14  

   31 Margaret Sloan        57   Athena TC                      25:36  6:52  4:49  8:56 13:20 17:03 21:13  

   32 Kathryn Martin        65   Northport Running Club         25:42  6:54  4:45  8:50 13:15 17:01 21:14  

   33 Amanda King           55   Liberty Athletic Club          25:50  6:56  4:47  8:54 13:20 17:04 21:21  

   34 Susan Ward            50   Club Northwest                 25:53  6:57  4:57  9:05 13:32 17:22 21:38  

   35 Kris Huff             52   Atlanta TC                     26:03  7:00  4:57  9:11 13:40 17:27 21:42  

   36 Melissa Senall        44   Genesee Valley Harriers        26:04  7:00  4:50  9:04 13:32 17:21 21:40  

   37 Stephanie Whitis      40   Atlanta TC                     26:06  7:01  4:54  9:08 13:39 17:29 21:46  

   38 Mary Swan             55   Athena TC                      26:07  7:01  4:57  9:08 13:36 17:28 21:46  

   39 Gretchen Loyd         43   Florida TC                     26:08  7:01  4:53  9:11 13:43 17:32 21:51  

   40 Gail Allen            51   So Cal TC                      26:09  7:01  4:54  9:13 13:47 17:39 22:00  

   41 Carol Bischoff        52   Genesee Valley Harriers        26:12  7:02  4:56  9:13 13:45 17:35 21:54  

   42 Paula Johnson         55   Atlanta TC                     26:13  7:02  5:00  9:18 13:49 17:39 21:59  

   43 Patrice Combs         59   Atlanta TC                     26:14  7:03  4:56  9:10 13:44 17:33 21:49  

   44 Alexandra Newman      44   Impala Racing Team             26:29  7:07  4:49  9:09 13:44 17:34 21:58  

   45 Mo Bartley            61   Impala Racing Team             26:42  7:10  4:55  9:15 13:54 17:46 22:10  

   46 Gail Hall             57   Club Northwest                 26:44  7:11  5:02  9:22 13:56 17:51 22:14  

   47 Maureen Bischoff      50   Genesee Valley Harriers        26:48  7:12  4:56  9:14 13:49 17:43 22:12  

   48 Lavonne Rembert       45   Florida TC                     26:58  7:14  4:55  9:17 13:59 17:57 22:26  

   49 Angela Longworth      49   Impala Racing Team             27:01  7:15  4:59  9:18 13:56 17:53 22:24  

   50 Barbara Jarnagin      51   No Expiration                  27:09  7:17  4:57  9:13 13:51 17:50 22:22  

   51 Kelly Kruell          57   Club Northwest                 27:14  7:19  5:10  9:32 14:13 18:10 22:38  

   52 Nancy Kaiser          46   Bull City TC                   27:17  7:19  4:45  8:47 12:59 16:34 21:52  

   53 Nancy Wilkins-Diehr   54   Florida TC/West                27:30  7:23  5:19  9:53 14:34 18:25 22:58  

   54 Mary Lenzi            56   We Are Athletes                27:33  7:24  5:08  9:41 14:31 18:34 23:08  

   55 Michele Keane         54   No Expiration                  27:34  7:24  5:07  9:38 14:20 18:19 22:51  



   56 Karen Conkling        53   We Are Athletes                27:36  7:25  5:06  9:33 14:22 18:26 23:03  

   57 Liane Pancoast        58   Greater Lowell Road Runners    27:45  7:27  5:25  9:54 14:34 18:33 23:04  

   58 Bonnie Lindblom       53   Genesee Valley Harriers        28:00  7:31  5:12  9:47 14:37 18:38 23:16  

   59 Jill O'Grady          48   Sirius Athletics               28:09  7:33  5:05  9:37 14:30 18:41 23:27  

   60 Jill Miller-Robinett  62   Impala Racing Team             28:13  7:34  5:25 10:05 14:53 19:01 23:41  

   61 Debbie Lee            60   So Cal TC                      28:23  7:37  5:07  9:48 14:42 18:53 23:40  

   62 Mary Richards         62   Atlanta TC                     28:26  7:38  5:27 10:05 15:01 19:07 23:43  

   63 Colleen Magnussen     56   Genesee Valley Harriers        28:32  7:39  5:28 10:07 15:01 19:10 23:51  

   64 Cynthia Lucking       63   Atlanta TC                     28:37  7:41  5:29 10:09 15:01 19:08 23:51  

   65 Lynn Pinyerd          58   No Expiration                  28:48  7:44  5:24 10:02 14:59 19:11 23:53  

   66 Christina Alba        41   Florida TC                     28:54  7:46  5:04  9:46 14:45 19:06 24:05  

   67 Ruth Rainero          62   Impala Racing Team             28:57  7:46  5:28 10:08 15:06 19:18 24:06  

   68 Robin Tanner          55   Atlanta TC                     28:58  7:47  5:26 10:12 15:14 19:26 24:13  

   69 Lisa Colby            52   We Are Athletes                29:07  7:49  5:26 10:07 15:11 19:25 24:16  

   70 Sharon Moore          62   Genesee Valley Harriers        29:07  7:49  5:28 10:08 15:05 19:18 24:07  

   71 Margaret Taylor       61   Atlanta TC                     29:36  7:57  5:35 10:23 15:26 19:46 24:40  

   72 Cynthia Williams      60   Atlanta TC                     29:42  7:58  5:36 10:24 15:27 19:48 24:42  

   73 Shiobbean Lemme       49   Greater Springfield Harriers,  29:47  8:00  5:29 10:24 15:32 19:50 24:45  

   74 Kimberly Votava       49   Colonial Road Runners          30:06  8:05  5:33 10:30 15:40 20:01 25:02  

   75 Gail Geiger           53   Genesee Valley Harriers        30:32  8:12  5:28 10:23 15:41 20:13 25:22  

   76 Claire McManus        60   Greater Boston TC              30:34  8:12  6:10 11:17 16:36 20:56 25:45  

   77 Susan Welch           49   Atlanta TC                     30:36  8:13  5:40 10:38 15:49 20:16 25:24  

   78 Shahdokht Reeder      54   Liberty Athletic Club          30:37  8:13  5:58 10:59 16:14 20:36 25:33  

   79 Terry Ozell           63   Atlanta TC 'B'                 30:52  8:17  5:44 10:46 16:05 20:35 25:41  

   80 Drusilla Pratt-Otto   58   Liberty Athletic Club          31:06  8:21  5:49 10:51 16:15 20:45 25:50  

   81 Nonie Hudnall         66   Atlanta TC 'B'                 31:09  8:22  5:54 11:02 16:23 20:55 26:02  

   82 Elizabeth Unislawski  61   Atlanta TC 'B'                 31:15  8:23  5:53 11:02 16:22 20:54 26:04  

   83 Susan Jones           62   Atlanta TC 'B'                 31:18  8:24  5:54 11:03 16:22 20:54 26:04  

   84 Jeanne Herrick        65   Genesee Valley Harriers        32:56  8:50  6:08 11:28 17:06 21:56 27:24  

   85 Linda Manno           50   We Are Athletes                33:28  8:59  6:11 11:36 17:20 22:11 27:43  

   86 Pamela Lee            63   We Are Athletes                34:15  9:12  6:18 11:54 17:45 22:42 28:32  

   87 Chere Pepper          52   Playmakers Elite/New Balance   34:22  9:14  6:10 11:41 17:33 22:38 28:33  

   88 Jennifer Stuber       43   Playmakers Elite/New Balance   34:26  9:14  6:10 11:44 17:33 22:38 28:33  

   89 Dianne Anderson       70   Impala Racing Team             34:53  9:22  6:24 11:59 18:00 23:06 28:55  

   90 Elizabeth Trinkler    63   Unattached                     35:03  9:24  6:35 12:18 18:18 23:23 29:11  

   91 Cindy Ingalls         65   Genesee Valley Harriers        35:49  9:37  7:02 12:56 19:04 24:10 29:58  

   92 Iwona Boruch          42   Greater Springfield Harriers,  48:35 13:02  8:44 16:32 25:00 32:12 39:51  

   93 Madeline Bost         77   Morris County Striders         49:07 13:11  9:11 16:58 25:25 32:24 40:29  

   94 Susan Burkett         67   Unattached                     49:29 13:17  9:23 17:24 25:48 32:54 41:03  

 

          ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K - 40+ RESULTS ********** 

 

Place TmPl Name                  Age  Club                      Time  Pace      

===== ==== ===================== ==== ========================= ===== =====  

    1    1 Sonja Friend-Uhl      45   Atlanta TC                22:15  5:58  

    2    2 Janet McDevitt        43   Club Northwest            22:37  6:04  

    3    3 Heather Webster       42   Genesee Valley Harriers   22:55  6:09  

    4    4 Camille Shiflett      42   Club Northwest            23:06  6:12  

    5    5 Nancy Thomas          47   Impala Racing Team        23:07  6:12  

    6      Rachel Hopkins        48   Sirius Athletics          24:13  6:30  

    7    6 Joan Mabe             54   Bull City TC              24:18  6:31  

    8    7 Wakenda Tyler         41   Genesee Valley Harriers   24:28  6:34  

    9    8 Alexandra Bigelow     43   Bull City TC              24:29  6:34  

   10    9 Meredith Bazemore     41   Bull City TC              24:38  6:37  

   11   10 Caren Mangarelli      46   Bull City TC              24:44  6:39  

   12   11 Kathy Wiegand         42   Atlanta TC                25:23  6:49  

   13   12 Deborah Fletcher      46   Club Northwest            25:25  6:49  

   14   13 Melissa Senall        44   Genesee Valley Harriers   26:04  7:00  



   15   14 Stephanie Whitis      40   Atlanta TC                26:06  7:01  

   16   15 Gretchen Loyd         43   Florida TC                26:08  7:01  

   17   16 Alexandra Newman      44   Impala Racing Team        26:29  7:07  

   18   17 Lavonne Rembert       45   Florida TC                26:58  7:14  

   19   18 Angela Longworth      49   Impala Racing Team        27:01  7:15  

   20   19 Nancy Kaiser          46   Bull City TC              27:17  7:19  

   21      Jill O'Grady          48   Sirius Athletics          28:09  7:33  

   22   20 Christina Alba        41   Florida TC                28:54  7:46  

   23   21 Gail Geiger           53   Genesee Valley Harriers   30:32  8:12  

   24   22 Susan Welch           49   Atlanta TC                30:36  8:13  

 

          ========== MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K - 40+ TEAM SCORE ========== 

 

 

  1.    18  Club Northwest                                     (  23:43  1:11:08   2:48) 

================================================================= 

  1      2  Janet McDevitt                           43    22:37 

  2      4  Camille Shiflett                         42    23:06 

  3     12  Deborah Fletcher                         46    25:25 

 

  2.    23  Bull City TC                                       (  24:29  1:13:25   0:20) 

================================================================= 

  1      6  Joan Mabe                                54    24:18 

  2      8  Alexandra Bigelow                        43    24:29 

  3      9  Meredith Bazemore                        41    24:38 

  4   ( 10) Caren Mangarelli                         46    24:44 

  5   ( 19) Nancy Kaiser                             46    27:17 

 

  3.    23  Genesee Valley Harriers                            (  24:29  1:13:27   3:09) 

================================================================= 

  1      3  Heather Webster                          42    22:55 

  2      7  Wakenda Tyler                            41    24:28 

  3     13  Melissa Senall                           44    26:04 

  4   ( 21) Gail Geiger                              53    30:32 

 

  4.    26  Atlanta TC                                         (  24:35  1:13:44   3:51) 

================================================================= 

  1      1  Sonja Friend-Uhl                         45    22:15 

  2     11  Kathy Wiegand                            42    25:23 

  3     14  Stephanie Whitis                         40    26:06 

  4   ( 22) Susan Welch                              49    30:36 

 

  5.    39  Impala Racing Team                                 (  25:33  1:16:37   3:54) 

================================================================= 

  1      5  Nancy Thomas                             47    23:07 

  2     16  Alexandra Newman                         44    26:29 

  3     18  Angela Longworth                         49    27:01 

 

  6.    52  Florida TC                                         (  27:20  1:22:00   2:46) 

================================================================= 

  1     15  Gretchen Loyd                            43    26:08 

  2     17  LaVonne Rembert                          45    26:58 

  3     20  Christina Alba                           41    28:54 

 

            ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K - 50+ RESULTS ********** 

 

Place TmPl Name                  Age  Club                      Time  Pace      

===== ==== ===================== ==== ========================= ===== =====  

    1    1 Marisa Sutera Strange 53   Athena TC                 23:00  6:11  



    2    2 Katherine Wolski      50   So Cal TC                 23:13  6:14  

    3    3 Kathleen Cushing-Murr 51   The Janes Elite Racing    23:14  6:14  

    4    4 Trish Butler          54   New Balance Tampa Masters 23:27  6:18  

    5    5 Tania Fischer         50   The Janes Elite Racing    23:35  6:20  

    6    6 Kathleen Hayden       51   Genesee Valley Harriers   24:27  6:34  

    7    7 Kelle Taylor          53   The Janes Elite Racing    24:46  6:39  

    8    8 Susan Cooke           57   New Balance Tampa Masters 24:51  6:40  

    9    9 Lorraine Jasper       55   Athena TC                 25:00  6:43  

   10   10 Michelle Allen        53   New Balance Tampa Masters 25:18  6:47  

   11   11 Kristen Mossman       53   Club Northwest            25:28  6:50  

   12   12 Margaret Sloan        57   Athena TC                 25:36  6:52  

   13   13 Amanda King           55   Liberty Athletic Club     25:50  6:56  

   14   14 Susan Ward            50   Club Northwest            25:53  6:57  

   15   15 Kris Huff             52   Atlanta TC                26:03  7:00  

   16   16 Mary Swan             55   Athena TC                 26:07  7:01  

   17   17 Gail Allen            51   So Cal TC                 26:09  7:01  

   18   18 Carol Bischoff        52   Genesee Valley Harriers   26:12  7:02  

   19   19 Paula Johnson         55   Atlanta TC                26:13  7:02  

   20   20 Patrice Combs         59   Atlanta TC                26:14  7:03  

   21   21 Gail Hall             57   Club Northwest            26:44  7:11  

   22   22 Maureen Bischoff      50   Genesee Valley Harriers   26:48  7:12  

   23   23 Barbara Jarnagin      51   No Expiration             27:09  7:17  

   24   24 Kelly Kruell          57   Club Northwest            27:14  7:19  

   25   25 Mary Lenzi            56   We Are Athletes           27:33  7:24  

   26   26 Michele Keane         54   No Expiration             27:34  7:24  

   27   27 Karen Conkling        53   We Are Athletes           27:36  7:25  

   28   28 Bonnie Lindblom       53   Genesee Valley Harriers   28:00  7:31  

   29   29 Debbie Lee            60   So Cal TC                 28:23  7:37  

   30   30 Colleen Magnussen     56   Genesee Valley Harriers   28:32  7:39  

   31   31 Lynn Pinyerd          58   No Expiration             28:48  7:44  

   32   32 Robin Tanner          55   Atlanta TC                28:58  7:47  

   33   33 Lisa Colby            52   We Are Athletes           29:07  7:49  

   34   34 Shahdokht Reeder      54   Liberty Athletic Club     30:37  8:13  

   35   35 Drusilla Pratt-Otto   58   Liberty Athletic Club     31:06  8:21  

   36   36 Linda Manno           50   We Are Athletes           33:28  8:59  

   37   37 Pamela Lee            63   We Are Athletes           34:15  9:12  

 

        ========== MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K - 50+ TEAM SCORE ========== 

 

 

  1.    15  The Janes Elite Racing                             (  23:52  1:11:35   1:32) 

================================================================= 

  1      3  Kathleen Cushing-murray                  51    23:14 

  2      5  Tania Fischer                            50    23:35 

  3      7  Kelle Taylor                             53    24:46 

 

  2.    22  New Balance Tampa Masters Racing                   (  24:32  1:13:36   1:51) 

================================================================= 

  1      4  Trish Butler                             54    23:27 

  2      8  Susan Cooke                              57    24:51 

  3     10  Michelle Allen                           53    25:18 

 

  3.    22  Athena TC                                          (  24:32  1:13:36   2:36) 

================================================================= 

  1      1  Marisa Sutera Strange                    53    23:00 

  2      9  Lorraine Jasper                          55    25:00 

  3     12  Margaret Sloan                           57    25:36 

  4   ( 16) Mary Swan                                55    26:07 

 



  4.    46  Club Northwest                                     (  26:02  1:18:05   1:16) 

================================================================= 

  1     11  Kristen Mossman                          53    25:28 

  2     14  Susan Ward                               50    25:53 

  3     21  Gail Hall                                57    26:44 

  4   ( 24) Kelly Kruell                             57    27:14 

 

  5.    46  Genesee Valley Harriers                            (  25:49  1:17:27   2:21) 

================================================================= 

  1      6  Kathleen Hayden                          51    24:27 

  2     18  Carol Bischoff                           52    26:12 

  3     22  Maureen Bischoff                         50    26:48 

  4   ( 28) Bonnie Lindblom                          53    28:00 

  5   ( 30) Colleen Magnussen                        56    28:32 

 

  6.    48  So Cal TC                                          (  25:55  1:17:45   5:10) 

================================================================= 

  1      2  Katherine Wolski                         50    23:13 

  2     17  Gail Allen                               51    26:09 

  3     29  Debbie Lee                               60    28:23 

 

  7.    54  Atlanta TC                                         (  26:10  1:18:30   0:11) 

================================================================= 

  1     15  Kris Huff                                52    26:03 

  2     19  Paula Johnson                            55    26:13 

  3     20  Patrice Combs                            59    26:14 

  4   ( 32) Robin Tanner                             55    28:58 

 

  8.    80  No Expiration                                      (  27:51  1:23:31   1:39) 

================================================================= 

  1     23  Barbara Jarnagin                         51    27:09 

  2     26  Michele Keane                            54    27:34 

  3     31  Lynn Pinyerd                             58    28:48 

 

  9.    82  Liberty Athletic Club                              (  29:11  1:27:33   5:16) 

================================================================= 

  1     13  Amanda King                              55    25:50 

  2     34  Shahdokht Reeder                         54    30:37 

  3     35  Drusilla Pratt-Otto                      58    31:06 

 

 10.    85  We Are Athletes                                    (  28:06  1:24:16   1:34) 

================================================================= 

  1     25  Mary Lenzi                               56    27:33 

  2     27  Karen Conkling                           53    27:36 

  3     33  Lisa Colby                               52    29:07 

  4   ( 36) Linda Manno                              50    33:28 

  5   ( 37) Pamela Lee                               63    34:15 

 

          ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K - 60+ RESULTS ********** 

 

Place TmPl Name                  Age  Club                      Time  Pace      

===== ==== ===================== ==== ========================= ===== =====  

    1    1 Mo Bartley            61   Impala Racing Team        26:42  7:10  

    2    2 Jill Miller-Robinett  62   Impala Racing Team        28:13  7:34  

    3    3 Mary Richards         62   Atlanta TC                28:26  7:38  

    4    4 Cynthia Lucking       63   Atlanta TC                28:37  7:41  

    5    5 Ruth Rainero          62   Impala Racing Team        28:57  7:46  

    6    6 Sharon Moore          62   Genesee Valley Harriers   29:07  7:49  

    7    7 Margaret Taylor       61   Atlanta TC                29:36  7:57  



    8    8 Cynthia Williams      60   Atlanta TC                29:42  7:58  

    9    9 Terry Ozell           63   Atlanta TC 'B'            30:52  8:17  

   10   10 Nonie Hudnall         66   Atlanta TC 'B'            31:09  8:22  

   11   11 Elizabeth Unislawski  61   Atlanta TC 'B'            31:15  8:23  

   12   12 Susan Jones           62   Atlanta TC 'B'            31:18  8:24  

   13   13 Jeanne Herrick        65   Genesee Valley Harriers   32:56  8:50  

   14   14 Dianne Anderson       70   Impala Racing Team        34:53  9:22  

   15   15 Cindy Ingalls         65   Genesee Valley Harriers   35:49  9:37  

 

         ========== MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K - 60+ TEAM SCORE ========== 

 

 

  1.     8  Impala Racing Team                                 (  27:58  1:23:52   2:15) 

================================================================= 

  1      1  Mo Bartley                               61    26:42 

  2      2  Jill Miller-Robinett                     62    28:13 

  3      5  Ruth Rainero                             62    28:57 

  4   ( 14) Dianne Anderson                          70    34:53 

 

  2.    14  Atlanta TC                                         (  28:53  1:26:39   1:10) 

================================================================= 

  1      3  Mary Richards                            62    28:26 

  2      4  Cynthia Lucking                          63    28:37 

  3      7  Margaret Taylor                          61    29:36 

  4   (  8) Cynthia Williams                         60    29:42 

 

  3.    30  Atlanta TC 'B'                                     (  31:06  1:33:16   0:23) 

================================================================= 

  1      9  Terry Ozell                              63    30:52 

  2     10  Nonie Hudnall                            66    31:09 

  3     11  Elizabeth Unislawski                     61    31:15 

  4   ( 12) Susan Jones                              62    31:18 

 

  4.    34  Genesee Valley Harriers                            (  32:38  1:37:52   6:42) 

================================================================= 

  1      6  Sharon Moore                             62    29:07 

  2     13  Jeanne Herrick                           65    32:56 

  3     15  Cindy Ingalls                            65    35:49           

 

              ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K 40-44 ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace      

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== =====  

    1 Janet McDevitt        43   Club Northwest                 22:37  6:04  

    2 Heather Webster       42   Genesee Valley Harriers        22:55  6:09  

    3 Camille Shiflett      42   Club Northwest                 23:06  6:12  

    4 Nancy Ellis           42   Tacoma City Running Club       23:22  6:16  

    5 Alice Kassens         41   Athena TC                      23:36  6:20  

    6 Wakenda Tyler         41   Genesee Valley Harriers        24:28  6:34  

    7 Alexandra Bigelow     43   Bull City TC                   24:29  6:34  

    8 Meredith Bazemore     41   Bull City TC                   24:38  6:37  

    9 Laura Mitchell        40   Team Rogue                     25:07  6:45  

   10 Kathy Wiegand         42   Atlanta TC                     25:23  6:49  

   11 Melissa Senall        44   Genesee Valley Harriers        26:04  7:00  

   12 Stephanie Whitis      40   Atlanta TC                     26:06  7:01  

   13 Gretchen Loyd         43   Florida TC                     26:08  7:01  

   14 Alexandra Newman      44   Impala Racing Team             26:29  7:07  

   15 Christina Alba        41   Florida TC                     28:54  7:46  



   16 Jennifer Stuber       43   Playmakers Elite/New Balance   34:26  9:14  

   17 Iwona Boruch          42   Greater Springfield Harriers,  48:35 13:02  

 

              ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K 45-49 ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace      

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== =====  

    1 Sonja Friend-Uhl      45   Atlanta TC                     22:15  5:58  

    2 Nancy Thomas          47   Impala Racing Team             23:07  6:12  

    3 Rachel Hopkins        48   Sirius Athletics               24:13  6:30  

    4 Caren Mangarelli      46   Bull City TC                   24:44  6:39  

    5 Deborah Fletcher      46   Club Northwest                 25:25  6:49  

    6 Lavonne Rembert       45   Florida TC                     26:58  7:14  

    7 Angela Longworth      49   Impala Racing Team             27:01  7:15  

    8 Nancy Kaiser          46   Bull City TC                   27:17  7:19  

    9 Jill O'Grady          48   Sirius Athletics               28:09  7:33  

   10 Shiobbean Lemme       49   Greater Springfield Harriers,  29:47  8:00  

   11 Kimberly Votava       49   Colonial Road Runners          30:06  8:05  

   12 Susan Welch           49   Atlanta TC                     30:36  8:13  

 

              ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K 50-54 ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace      

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== =====  

    1 Marisa Sutera Strange 53   Athena TC                      23:00  6:11  

    2 Liisa Miller          51   Santa Cruz TC                  23:10  6:13  

    3 Katherine Wolski      50   So Cal TC                      23:13  6:14  

    4 Kathleen Cushing-Murr 51   The Janes Elite Racing         23:14  6:14  

    5 Trish Butler          54   New Balance Tampa Masters Raci 23:27  6:18  

    6 Tania Fischer         50   The Janes Elite Racing         23:35  6:20  

    7 Joan Mabe             54   Bull City TC                   24:18  6:31  

    8 Kathleen Hayden       51   Genesee Valley Harriers        24:27  6:34  

    9 Kelle Taylor          53   The Janes Elite Racing         24:46  6:39  

   10 Michelle Allen        53   New Balance Tampa Masters Raci 25:18  6:47  

   11 Carla Kehoe           53   River City Rebels              25:27  6:50  

   12 Kristen Mossman       53   Club Northwest                 25:28  6:50  

   13 Susan Ward            50   Club Northwest                 25:53  6:57  

   14 Kris Huff             52   Atlanta TC                     26:03  7:00  

   15 Gail Allen            51   So Cal TC                      26:09  7:01  

   16 Carol Bischoff        52   Genesee Valley Harriers        26:12  7:02  

   17 Maureen Bischoff      50   Genesee Valley Harriers        26:48  7:12  

   18 Barbara Jarnagin      51   No Expiration                  27:09  7:17  

   19 Nancy Wilkins-Diehr   54   Florida TC/West                27:30  7:23  

   20 Michele Keane         54   No Expiration                  27:34  7:24  

   21 Karen Conkling        53   We Are Athletes                27:36  7:25  

   22 Bonnie Lindblom       53   Genesee Valley Harriers        28:00  7:31  

   23 Lisa Colby            52   We Are Athletes                29:07  7:49  

   24 Gail Geiger           53   Genesee Valley Harriers        30:32  8:12  

   25 Shahdokht Reeder      54   Liberty Athletic Club          30:37  8:13  

   26 Linda Manno           50   We Are Athletes                33:28  8:59  

   27 Chere Pepper          52   Playmakers Elite/New Balance   34:22  9:14 

 

              ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K 55-59 ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace      

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== =====  

    1 Susan Cooke           57   New Balance Tampa Masters Raci 24:51  6:40  

    2 Lorraine Jasper       55   Athena TC                      25:00  6:43  

    3 Margaret Sloan        57   Athena TC                      25:36  6:52  



    4 Amanda King           55   Liberty Athletic Club          25:50  6:56  

    5 Mary Swan             55   Athena TC                      26:07  7:01  

    6 Paula Johnson         55   Atlanta TC                     26:13  7:02  

    7 Patrice Combs         59   Atlanta TC                     26:14  7:03  

    8 Gail Hall             57   Club Northwest                 26:44  7:11  

    9 Kelly Kruell          57   Club Northwest                 27:14  7:19  

   10 Mary Lenzi            56   We Are Athletes                27:33  7:24  

   11 Liane Pancoast        58   Greater Lowell Road Runners    27:45  7:27  

   12 Colleen Magnussen     56   Genesee Valley Harriers        28:32  7:39  

   13 Lynn Pinyerd          58   No Expiration                  28:48  7:44  

   14 Robin Tanner          55   Atlanta TC                     28:58  7:47  

   15 Drusilla Pratt-Otto   58   Liberty Athletic Club          31:06  8:21  

 

              ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K 60-64 ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace      

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== =====  

    1 Mo Bartley            61   Impala Racing Team             26:42  7:10  

    2 Jill Miller-Robinett  62   Impala Racing Team             28:13  7:34  

    3 Debbie Lee            60   So Cal TC                      28:23  7:37  

    4 Mary Richards         62   Atlanta TC                     28:26  7:38  

    5 Cynthia Lucking       63   Atlanta TC                     28:37  7:41  

    6 Ruth Rainero          62   Impala Racing Team             28:57  7:46  

    7 Sharon Moore          62   Genesee Valley Harriers        29:07  7:49  

    8 Margaret Taylor       61   Atlanta TC                     29:36  7:57  

    9 Cynthia Williams      60   Atlanta TC                     29:42  7:58  

   10 Claire McManus        60   Greater Boston TC              30:34  8:12  

   11 Terry Ozell           63   Atlanta TC 'B'                 30:52  8:17  

   12 Elizabeth Unislawski  61   Atlanta TC 'B'                 31:15  8:23  

   13 Susan Jones           62   Atlanta TC 'B'                 31:18  8:24  

   14 Pamela Lee            63   We Are Athletes                34:15  9:12  

   15 Elizabeth Trinkler    63   Unattached                     35:03  9:24  

 

              ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K 65-69 ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace      

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== =====  

    1 Sabra Harvey          67   Unattached                     25:26  6:50  

    2 Kathryn Martin        65   Northport Running Club         25:42  6:54  

    3 Nonie Hudnall         66   Atlanta TC 'B'                 31:09  8:22  

    4 Jeanne Herrick        65   Genesee Valley Harriers        32:56  8:50  

    5 Cindy Ingalls         65   Genesee Valley Harriers        35:49  9:37  

    6 Susan Burkett         67   Unattached                     49:29 13:17  

 

              ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K 70-74 ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace      

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== =====  

    1 Dianne Anderson       70   Impala Racing Team             34:53  9:22  

 

              ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K 75-79 ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                           Time  Pace      

===== ===================== ==== ============================== ===== =====  

    1 Madeline Bost         77   Morris County Striders         49:07 13:11                         

       ********** MASTERS WOMEN'S 6K - AGE GRADED RESULTS ********** 

 

Place Name                  Age  Club                 Time  Agegr Age %       

===== ===================== ==== ==================== ===== ===== =======  



    1 Sabra Harvey          67   Unattached           25:26 18:23   97.10  

    2 Kathryn Martin        65   Northport Running Cl 25:42 19:05   93.53  

    3 Marisa Sutera Strange 53   Athena TC            23:00 19:49   90.08  

    4 Trish Butler          54   New Balance Tampa Ma 23:27 19:58   89.37  

    5 Liisa Miller          51   Santa Cruz TC        23:10 20:25   87.41  

    6 Susan Cooke           57   New Balance Tampa Ma 24:51 20:25   87.39  

    7 Kathleen Cushing-Murr 51   The Janes Elite Raci 23:14 20:28   87.16  

    8 Katherine Wolski      50   So Cal TC            23:13 20:42   86.25  

    9 Joan Mabe             54   Bull City TC         24:18 20:42   86.25  

   10 Sonja Friend-Uhl      45   Atlanta TC           22:15 20:53   85.48  

   11 Mo Bartley            61   Impala Racing Team   26:42 20:53   85.46  

   12 Tania Fischer         50   The Janes Elite Raci 23:35 21:01   84.91  

   13 Patrice Combs         59   Atlanta TC           26:14 21:03   84.83  

   14 Margaret Sloan        57   Athena TC            25:36 21:03   84.83  

   15 Lorraine Jasper       55   Athena TC            25:00 21:03   84.82  

   16 Nancy Thomas          47   Impala Racing Team   23:07 21:17   83.85  

   17 Kelle Taylor          53   The Janes Elite Raci 24:46 21:20   83.65  

   18 Kathleen Hayden       51   Genesee Valley Harri 24:27 21:33   82.82  

   19 Janet McDevitt        43   Club Northwest       22:37 21:34   82.74  

   20 Amanda King           55   Liberty Athletic Clu 25:50 21:45   82.08  

   21 Jill Miller-Robinett  62   Impala Racing Team   28:13 21:48   81.90  

   22 Michelle Allen        53   New Balance Tampa Ma 25:18 21:48   81.89  

   23 Cynthia Lucking       63   Atlanta TC           28:37 21:50   81.81  

   24 Carla Kehoe           53   River City Rebels    25:27 21:56   81.40  

   25 Kristen Mossman       53   Club Northwest       25:28 21:57   81.35  

   26 Mary Richards         62   Atlanta TC           28:26 21:58   81.28  

   27 Gail Hall             57   Club Northwest       26:44 21:59   81.23  

   28 Mary Swan             55   Athena TC            26:07 21:59   81.19  

   29 Heather Webster       42   Genesee Valley Harri 22:55 22:01   81.07  

   30 Rachel Hopkins        48   Sirius Athletics     24:13 22:04   80.89  

   31 Paula Johnson         55   Atlanta TC           26:13 22:04   80.88  

   32 Camille Shiflett      42   Club Northwest       23:06 22:11   80.43  

   33 Ruth Rainero          62   Impala Racing Team   28:57 22:21   79.83  

   34 Kelly Kruell          57   Club Northwest       27:14 22:23   79.74  

   35 Nancy Ellis           42   Tacoma City Running  23:22 22:27   79.51  

   36 Debbie Lee            60   So Cal TC            28:23 22:30   79.39  

   37 Sharon Moore          62   Genesee Valley Harri 29:07 22:30   79.37  

   38 Liane Pancoast        58   Greater Lowell Road  27:45 22:32   79.21  

   39 Kris Huff             52   Atlanta TC           26:03 22:42   78.62  

   40 Nonie Hudnall         66   Atlanta TC 'B'       31:09 22:50   78.21  

   41 Alice Kassens         41   Athena TC            23:36 22:50   78.21  

   42 Carol Bischoff        52   Genesee Valley Harri 26:12 22:50   78.17  

   43 Mary Lenzi            56   We Are Athletes      27:33 22:55   77.88  

   44 Caren Mangarelli      46   Bull City TC         24:44 23:01   77.60  

   45 Gail Allen            51   So Cal TC            26:09 23:03   77.44  

   46 Susan Ward            50   Club Northwest       25:53 23:05   77.36  

   47 Margaret Taylor       61   Atlanta TC           29:36 23:10   77.09  

   48 Alexandra Bigelow     43   Bull City TC         24:29 23:21   76.43  

   49 Lynn Pinyerd          58   No Expiration        28:48 23:24   76.32  

   50 Nancy Wilkins-Diehr   54   Florida TC/West      27:30 23:25   76.21  

   51 Michele Keane         54   No Expiration        27:34 23:29   76.03  

   52 Cynthia Williams      60   Atlanta TC           29:42 23:32   75.87  

   53 Terry Ozell           63   Atlanta TC 'B'       30:52 23:32   75.84  

   54 Deborah Fletcher      46   Club Northwest       25:25 23:38   75.52  

   55 Wakenda Tyler         41   Genesee Valley Harri 24:28 23:40   75.44  

   56 Colleen Magnussen     56   Genesee Valley Harri 28:32 23:44   75.20  

   57 Karen Conkling        53   We Are Athletes      27:36 23:47   75.06  

   58 Meredith Bazemore     41   Bull City TC         24:38 23:50   74.93  

   59 Maureen Bischoff      50   Genesee Valley Harri 26:48 23:54   74.72  



   60 Barbara Jarnagin      51   No Expiration        27:09 23:56   74.58  

   61 Bonnie Lindblom       53   Genesee Valley Harri 28:00 24:08   73.99  

   62 Dianne Anderson       70   Impala Racing Team   34:53 24:11   73.84  

   63 Susan Jones           62   Atlanta TC 'B'       31:18 24:11   73.83  

   64 Claire McManus        60   Greater Boston TC    30:34 24:13   73.72  

   65 Angela Longworth      49   Impala Racing Team   27:01 24:21   73.31  

   66 Robin Tanner          55   Atlanta TC           28:58 24:23   73.20  

   67 Kathy Wiegand         42   Atlanta TC           25:23 24:23   73.19  

   68 Laura Mitchell        40   Team Rogue           25:07 24:26   73.06  

   69 Elizabeth Unislawski  61   Atlanta TC 'B'       31:15 24:27   73.02  

   70 Jeanne Herrick        65   Genesee Valley Harri 32:56 24:28   72.99  

   71 Melissa Senall        44   Genesee Valley Harri 26:04 24:40   72.35  

   72 Gretchen Loyd         43   Florida TC           26:08 24:56   71.61  

   73 Alexandra Newman      44   Impala Racing Team   26:29 25:04   71.21  

   74 Drusilla Pratt-Otto   58   Liberty Athletic Clu 31:06 25:15   70.67  

   75 Lavonne Rembert       45   Florida TC           26:58 25:19   70.53  

   76 Nancy Kaiser          46   Bull City TC         27:17 25:23   70.35  

   77 Lisa Colby            52   We Are Athletes      29:07 25:23   70.34  

   78 Stephanie Whitis      40   Atlanta TC           26:06 25:24   70.30  

   79 Jill O'Grady          48   Sirius Athletics     28:09 25:39   69.59  

   80 Shahdokht Reeder      54   Liberty Athletic Clu 30:37 26:05   68.45  

   81 Pamela Lee            63   We Are Athletes      34:15 26:07   68.35  

   82 Gail Geiger           53   Genesee Valley Harri 30:32 26:18   67.85  

   83 Cindy Ingalls         65   Genesee Valley Harri 35:49 26:36   67.11  

   84 Elizabeth Trinkler    63   Unattached           35:03 26:44   66.79  

   85 Shiobbean Lemme       49   Greater Springfield  29:47 26:50   66.50  

   86 Kimberly Votava       49   Colonial Road Runner 30:06 27:08   65.80  

   87 Susan Welch           49   Atlanta TC           30:36 27:34   64.72  

   88 Christina Alba        41   Florida TC           28:54 27:57   63.87  

   89 Linda Manno           50   We Are Athletes      33:28 29:50   59.84  

   90 Chere Pepper          52   Playmakers Elite/New 34:22 29:58   59.59  

   91 Madeline Bost         77   Morris County Stride 49:07 30:38   58.28  

   92 Jennifer Stuber       43   Playmakers Elite/New 34:26 32:51   54.34  

   93 Susan Burkett         67   Unattached           49:29 35:46   49.91  

   94 Iwona Boruch          42   Greater Springfield  48:35 46:41   38.24  

 

 


